October 1, 2019

6:00 — 8:00 pm

Day 1 October 2, 2019

8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:10am

9:10-9:30am

9:30-10:30am
10:30-10:50am
10:50-11:30am

11:35-12:15pm

12:15-1:15pm
1:15-2:15pm
2:20-3:00
3:00-3:20pm

3:20-4:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

%:00pm

Day 2. October 3, 2019

7-8
8-9
9:30
Group A:

Group B:

Tentative Agenda
2019 Wisconsin SAF Statewide Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting — Holiday Inn

Onsite Registration
Welcome & Housekeeping (Meeting co-chairs)

SAF Opening Remarks
Jeff Kante (WI SAI' Chair)
Jossibly Terry Baker (via Skype or FaceTime) (SAF CEO)

Hardwood Review - Dan Meyer
Break
Birch Poles & Forest Naturals - Ed Schmocker

Agricultural assessments - Maple Syrup Gathering
Mark Paulat, Department of Revenue

Lunch

Forest 2 Market (market discussion) - Pete Coutu
WI DNR Forest Products Team

Break

Managing for Maple Syrup: Silviculture & Markets
Mike Demchik and Steigerwaldt

Day Review and Preparation for tour(s) the next dav
Social Hour  (Sponsored by Wisconsin Tree Farm Committee)

Banquet

Breakfast

Business meeting

Split into two groups and leave for tours

10:30 to Noon - Tour Marth Wood Shavings
Pellets, Shavings, Chips, Wood Flour, etc....
Noon to 1:00 Lunch at Marathon Cty Park
1:15 to 2:30 Tour WE energies Biomass plant (Rothschild)
Return to Stevens point

10:30 to Noon Tour WE Energies Biomass plant
Noon to 1:00 lunch at Marathon County Park
1:15 to 2:45 tour Marth Wood Shavings
Pellets, Shavings, Chips, Wood Flour, etc....
2:45 Return to Stevens Point



