Tentative Agenda 2019 Wisconsin SAF Statewide Meeting

October 1, 2019 6:00 – 8:00 pm	Board of Directors Meeting – Holiday Inn
Day 1 October 2, 2019 8:00-9:00am	Onsite Registration
9:00-9:10am	Welcome & Housekeeping (Meeting co-chairs)
9:10-9:30am	SAF Opening Remarks Jeff Kante (WI SAF Chair) Possibly Terry Baker (via Skype or FaceTime) (SAF CEO)
9:30-10:30am	Hardwood Review - Dan Meyer
10:30-10:50am	Break
10:50-11:30am	Birch Poles & Forest Naturals - Ed Schmocker
11:35-12:15pm	Agricultural assessments - Maple Syrup Gathering Mark Paulat, Department of Revenue
12:15-1:15pm	Lunch
1:15-2:15pm	Forest 2 Market (market discussion) - Pete Coutu
2:20-3:00	WI DNR Forest Products Team
3:00-3:20pm	Break
3:20-4:00pm	Managing for Maple Syrup: Silviculture & Markets Mike Demchik and Steigerwaldt
4:00pm	Day Review and Preparation for tour(s) the next day
5:00pm	Social Hour (Sponsored by Wisconsin Tree Farm Committee)
5:00pm	Banquet

Day 2. October 3, 2019

7 – 8	Breakfast
8 - 9	Business meeting
9:30	Split into two groups and leave for tours
Group A:	10:30 to Noon - Tour Marth Wood Shavings
	Pellets, Shavings, Chips, Wood Flour, etc
	Noon to 1:00 Lunch at Marathon Cty Park
	1:15 to 2:30 Tour WE energies Biomass plant (Rothschild)
	Return to Stevens point
Group B:	10:30 to Noon Tour WE Energies Biomass plant
	Noon to 1:00 lunch at Marathon County Park
	1:15 to 2:45 tour Marth Wood Shavings
	Pellets, Shavings, Chips, Wood Flour, etc
	2:45 Return to Stevens Point